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First Name Last Name Region Trainer Status Email Address Phone Number 

Cyndi Belshaw Central Cross Trainer cbelshaw@chimes.org 410-521-1555

Debra Cagle Central Cross Trainer dcagle@chimes.org 410-358-6680

Lavera Cahill-Wilson Central Cross Trainer Lwilson@chimes.org 410-358-7776

 Lisa Cloud Central Master Trainer lcloud@progressunlimited.org 410-363-8550  x3117

Jane Conrad Central Master Trainer jconrad@providencecenter.com 410-766-2212, x115

Dawn Davis -Brodeur Central Cross Trainer DDavis-Brodeur@thearcbaltimore.org 410-296-2272

David Dellman Central Cross Trainer davidjanisd@yahoo.com 410-785-3274

Beth Eby Central Cross Trainer beby@creativeoptionsmd.com 410-780-4095 x207

Jen Fritsch Central Cross Trainer jfritsch@ippi.org 410-916-6398

Denise Golden Central Cross Trainer dgolden@bellomachre.org 443-702-3028

Rodney Green Central Cross Trainer rgreene006897@cc-md.org 410-252-4005

Lisa Hill-Price Central Cross Trainer lprice@chimes.org 410-207-5564

Amity Monroe Central Cross Trainer amonroe@chimes.com 410-521-1555

Rhonda Morano Central Cross Trainer rmorano@penn-mar.org 410-343-1069

Brian Paterniti Central Cross Trainer bpaterniti@penn-mar.org 410-343-1069

Matthew Piercey Central Cross Trainer mpiercey@thearcbaltimore.org 410-296-2272

Irene Slevin Central Cross Trainer islevin@chimes.org 410-521-1555

Bill Stanley Central Cross Trainer wstanley@humanim.com 410-381-7993

Chantelle Taylor Central Cross Trainer ctaylor@athelasinstitute.org 410-964-1241

Richard Tringali Central Cross Trainer rmtringali@gmail.com 443-536-9611

William Vandervall Central Cross Trainer william.vandervall@maryland.gov 410-970-7472

Rachel Wolpert Central Cross Trainer raray23@msn.com 717-840-1714

Sharon Young Central Cross Trainer syoung@progressunlimited.org 410-363-8550

Hoy Adrienne Eastern Cross Trainer hoy@bayshoreservices.org 410-341-0307

Stanford Amy Eastern Cross Trainer stanford@bayshoreservices.org 410-341-0307

Camper Beverly Eastern Cross Trainer bcamper@carolinecenterinc.org 410-634-2103
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LaBlanca Beverly Eastern Cross Trainer BeverlyL@benschool.org 410-634-2112

Stanley Jerome Eastern Cross Trainer jerome@dcsdct.org 410-376-3144

Jones Kay Eastern Master Trainer kjonesbss@aol.com 410-623-2261

Andrews Laurie Eastern Cross Trainer landrews@lseworks.org 410-749-6183

Vogeler Mary Eastern Cross Trainer vogelerm@bayshoreservices.org 410-341-0307

Johnson Morris Eastern Cross Trainer morris.johnson@maryland.gov 410-546-2181

Morris Nancy Eastern Cross Trainer NancyD@benschool.org 410-634-2112

Buser Rachel Eastern Cross Trainer buser@wcdcservices.org 410-632-2382

Ridley Rose Eastern Cross Trainer rridley@dovepointe.org 410-341-4472

Gardner Tamra Eastern Cross Trainer tgardiner@chesapeakecenter.org 410822-4122 

Kitchen Yvonne Eastern Cross Trainer yvonne@chesterwye.com 410-827-7048

Mary Atkins Southern Cross Trainer matkins@arcsomd.org 410-535-2413

Elizabeth Barker Southern Cross Trainer scoutfinch.86@gmail.com 240-912-2276

Patrick Graveline Southern Cross Trainer pgraveline@css-md.org 301-926-2300

Tammy Nguyen Southern Cross Trainer tammynguyen312@gmail.com 240-426-0093

Kim Njowusi Southern Cross Trainer knjowusi@thearcpgc.org 301-498-2910

Ahna Oshaughnessy Southern Cross Trainer ahnao@comcast.net 301-305-1041

Darnell Thomas Southern Master Trainer dth919396@aol.com 301-725-9799

Marchesa Whittington Southern Cross Trainer mwhittington@melwood.org 301-599-7914

Jared Blakeslee Western Cross Trainer jared.blakeslee@maryland.gov 240-313-3566

Shari Carver Western Master Trainer sharicarver@yahoo.com 410-871-2550

Corey Domer Western Master Trainer coreyd@myact.net 301-991-3865

Michael Hardesty Western Cross Trainer cmhardesty@flyingcolorsofsuccess.org 410-876-0838

Larry Lipsitz Western Master Trainer intenpostraining@hotmail.com 443-895-4223 

Ahna Oshaughnesy Western Cross Trainer ahnao@comcast.net 301-791-9589

Dave Reed Western Cross Trainer dreed@whcdc.org 301-791-5421

Mary Jo Walla Western Cross Trainer mwalla@arccarroll.com 301-848-4124
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